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Women / 4A / L4A S8 G1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Coloret321
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 9.050 9.4759.200 36.850
6T 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Olivia Dubree346
Naples Progressive

9.175 9.250 8.9009.275 36.600
5 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Tessa Nichols332
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.750 8.8259.300 36.125
2 3 1 6 3 

3 

Dianna Peretska333
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.500 9.0009.075 35.700
6T 6 6 2 4 

4 

Khloe Mennie381
Stars and Stripes

9.000 8.700 8.8759.050 35.625
8 4T 7 5 5 

5 

Mia Dubree345
Naples Progressive

9.225 8.700 8.1509.100 35.175
3T 4T 5 8 6 

6 

Veronica Knowles328
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.050 8.9009.200 35.000
9 10 3T 3T 7 

7 

Gabriella Esposito379
Stars and Stripes

9.450 8.350 8.6008.150 34.550
1 7T 10 7 8 

8 

Natalia Lopez331
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.350 8.0008.375 33.950
3T 7T 9 10 9 

9 

Dailynn Peterson347
Naples Progressive

8.700 8.150 8.0508.500 33.400
10 9 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4A / L4A S8 G2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kianna Dell323
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 9.0009.350 36.450
2 3 1 3 1 

1 

Elizabeth Eckhart325
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.450 9.1509.300 36.250
1 7 2 1 2 

2 

Kiran Armstrong318
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 9.250 9.0258.300 35.650
3 2 9 2 3 

3 

Bryanna Do324
Tampa Gymnastics

8.875 9.400 7.7009.000 34.975
4 1 5 9 4 

4 

Luna Canovas343
Naples Progressive

8.400 8.600 8.7259.175 34.900
9 4T 3 4 5 

5 

London Jones326
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.500 8.5009.100 34.850
6 6 4 6 6 

6 

Helen Peters334
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.600 8.5758.800 34.675
7 4T 6 5 7 

7 

Sophia Urbano378
Stars and Stripes

8.800 0.000 8.2508.550 25.600
5 8T 7 7 8 

8 

Olivia  Blumengarten377
Stars and Stripes

8.650 0.000 8.2258.400 25.275
8 8T 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naples Progressive S 106.975 27.100 26.550 27.550 25.775
12 1 1

2 Stars and Stripes S 96.025 27.250 17.050 26.000 25.725
21 2 2
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics L 111.200 27.900 27.700 27.950 27.650
11 1 1
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